MASTER MATHEMATICIANS!
· EDM 4.a. (Developing) Read degrees Fahrenheit on a thermometer.
Name: __________________
______________

Date:_______________

Answer the following questions to show that you are a master mathematician! Remember, 80% or higher means you are on your way!
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  Color 30º.
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  Color 75º.
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  Color -10º. 
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  Color 5º.
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	10/10
	9/10
	8/10
	7/10
	6/10
	5/10
	4/10
	3/10
	2/10
	1/10
	0/10

	100%
	90%
	80%
	70%
	60%
	50%
	40%
	30%
	20%
	10%
	0%


Mastered

Not Mastered

What is the temperature?
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What is the temperature?








______________





What is the temperature?








_____________





What is the temperature?








______________





What is the temperature?








______________








